

Head :- NDB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PCL Colony Road to PCL Colony Narayana

Tota Road.

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division-Dahy

DIVISION

R. W. D (works) SUB-DIVISION

Dehri

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NDB

Basant Kumar

350

J.E

2nd and final Bill
of const. work.

Name of road: - PC 1 Colony

Road To PC1 Colony

Narayampur Tola!

Name of contractor: -

Shree Basant Kumar

Ag. No - RWD, Dehri - 03

MM/CSY/SBD/2023-24

Dated - 26.08.2023

Date of work start - 10.08.23

Date of completion - 09.08.24

(As Continuation
per Agreement)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Actual date of completion -				19.02.2024	
Rate - 10 % Below					
Date of entry -				19.02.2024	
Abstract of cost of 2nd Bill -					
(1/1) Providing and fixing of working bench mark pillar -					
Qty vide TMB P.No- 7					
= 1 Nos					
@ Rs 4299.22/Each					Rs 4299/-
(2/2) Clearing and grubbing road land -					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 8 = 0.147 Hk					
@ Rs 72,697.86/Hk					Rs 10,687/-
(3/3) Const. of embankment with approved material					
do - job					
Qty vide TMB P.No- 8					
= 304.03 m ³					
@ Rs 259.79/m ³					Rs 78,984/-
(4/4) Const. of subgrade & cushion shoulder -					
					c/o Rs 93,970/-

Continuation

16
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF	RS 93,970/-
- do - job.					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 8 =		56.39	m ³		
P.No - 12 =		23.35	m ³		
Total =		79.74	m ³		
@ RS 263.32 / m ³					RS 20,997/-
(5/5) Const. of G.S.B. by well					
graded material					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 8 =		77.78	m ³		
P.No - 12 =		2.34	m ³		
Total =		80.12	m ³		
@ RS 2927.81 / m ³					RS 2,34,576/-
(6/6) Providing, laying, spreading					
compacting of S/M					
gr. 3 - do - job.					
Qty vide TMB					
P.No - 9 =		58.33	m ³		
P.No - 12 =		1.76	m ³		
T =		60.09	m ³		
@ RS 4867.85 / m ³					RS 2,92,509/-
(7/7) Const. of un-reinforced					
mut p.c.c pavement					
- do - job.					
				C.O	RS 6,42,052/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Bf Rs 6,42,052/-
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 9 =		124.44	m ³		
P.No - 12 =		3.75	m ³		
Total =		128.19	m ³		
@ Rs 8208.60/m ³					Rs 10,52,260/-
(8/8) laying brick soling on prepared sub-grade do - job.					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 13 =		72.00	m ²		
@ Rs 498.01/m ²					Rs 35,857/-

(9/9) Providing & fixing of Km & 200 m post do - job.					
Qty vide Tm B					
P.No - 13					
(i) Km stone post = 1 No.					
@ Rs 2748.71/Each					Rs 2749/-
(ii) 200 m stone post = 1 No.					
@ Rs 781.33/Each					Rs 781/-
(10/10) Providing & fixing of typical m.m.c.s. y masonry sign board - do - job.					
					Rs 17,33,699/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFB	17,33,699/	
Qty side T.M.B					
P. No - 13 = 2 Nos					
" - 9 = 2 Nos					
T = 4 Nos					
@ RS 11,299.47/Each				RS 45,198/	
(11/13) Providing and fixing of sector reflectorised cautionary, mandatory & informatory sign - do do					
Qty side T.M.B					
P. No - 13 & 14					
i) 600 mm equilateral triangle = 2 Nos					
@ RS 4172.98/Each				RS 8346/	
ii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular = 2 Nos					
@ RS 5443.93/Each				RS 10,888/	
iii) 900 mm side octagon = 2 Nos					
@ RS 9925.70/Each				RS 19,851/	
(12/14) Providing and fixing of hot applied thermo do					
				do RS 18,17,982=00	

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner